TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Confirmation of Assignment

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Anheuser-Busch, Incorporated		110/13/2004	INC. ASSOCIATION: MISSOURI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Warwick Valley Wine Comany, Inc.	
Street Address:	114 Little York Road	
City:	Warwick	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10990	
Entity Type:	INC. ASSOCIATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2773114	DOC'S

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)647-5210

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (248) 647-6000

Email: docketing@patlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Mark D. Schneider
Address Line 1: 280 N. Old Woodward

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Birmingham, MICHIGAN 48009-5349

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: WVW-10219/38

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark D. Schneider

Total Attachments: 1

source=wvw10219ass#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002963 FRAME: 0081

900014509

CONFIRMATION OF ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Anheuser-Busch, Incorporated, ("Anheuser-Busch") a Missouri corporation having an address of One Busch Place, St. Louis, Missouri 63118, was the owner of the trademark DOCS, including the following registered U.S. trademark in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

TRADEMARK

REG. NO.

REGISTRATION DATE

DOC'S

2,773,114

October 14, 2003

And

WHEREAS, Warwick Valley Wine Company, Inc, ("Warwick Valley") a New York corporation having its principal offices at 114 Little York Road, Warwick, NEW YORK 10990. desired to acquire said trademark.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, Anheuser-Busch hereby confirms its assignment to Warwick Valley of all right, title and interest in and to said trademark. including the above registration, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and registration thereof and the right to bring suit for any infringement of the trademark including any past infringement.

Signed at Anheuse-Busel Tre, 54 forus Mo, this 13th day of October, 2004.

REEL: 002963 FRAME: 0082

RECORDED: 10/26/2004